По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: sro@nt-rt.ru    www.sor.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

The drawings & illustrations below show the manual check (MC or MD) option.
How to Order
2   Optional Accessories
1540 - C - G - 2A - C - J0 - PS - MC
Model Number System
BB
CV
MC*
MD*
MR
NC
PP
RR
TT
VV
Insert accessory designator(s) as needed
Wetted parts are cleaned for industrial
	 oxygen service
Canadian Registration Number (CRN).
	 Consult the factory for applicable pressure
	 and additional information.
Manual check accessory (uses Viton GLT o-rings)
Manual check accessory (uses Viton GLT o-rings)
	 with 20’ remote cable
Mill Test Report
NACE construction - MR 01-75 / ISO 15156 2003.
	 Available only with 316SS materials of construction
Tag, fiber. Attached with plastic wire to 	housing.
	 Stamped with customer specified tagging information.
Tag, stainless steel. (Attached with stainless steel wire
	 to housing. Stamped with customer specified tagging
	 information. 2 lines, 18 characters and spaces per line.)
Stainless steel nameplate permanently attached to housing.
	 Stamped with customer specified tagging information.
Fungicidal varnish. Covers exterior except working parts.
*Manufacturer limits on Viton GLT are -40 to 400°F.
 1540      C    G   2A   C    J0  PS   MC                    Model Number
	 Pilot (Supply) Pressure: 0-30 psi (0-2 BAR)
Flow Rate @ 30 psi Supply: 60 SCFH (1.7 CMH)
Pilot (Supply) Pressure: 0-80 psi (0-5.5 BAR)
Flow Rate @ 80 psi Supply: 60 SCFH (1.7 CMH)
Switches
J0
J1
1
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 3/4Form 1337 (12.15) ©SOR Inc.
Limited Warranty
SOR® agrees to repair or replace any switch found to be defective in material or workmanship
within five years from date of shipment. The limited warranty is valid only if the switch was installed
in accordance with published factory installation instructions, operated within the design limitations
stated on the nameplate, and returned to the factory for inspection, freight prepaid, within the
warranty period. Contact the factory for return authorization. No claim for labor or consequential
damages will be allowed.
Test Certificates
1540 Pneumatic Level Switch
Certificates C1 C3 C4 C7 B7
Calibration ¿ ¿
Inspection Report ¿ ¿
Compliance / Conformance ¿ ¿
QA Test Report ¿
Replacement Parts
Designator Description
3130040 20’ Remote Cable with two cable crimps**
3100152 Float
9227012 Float & Arm Assembly
9227024 Manual Check Accessory (uses Viton GLT O-ring) (MC)**
9227025 Manual Check Accessory with remote 20’ cable (MD)**
**Unit must have originally been supplied with MC or MD option.
1540 Side Mounted
Pneumatic Level Switch How to Order